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Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   50 Free
 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAyva Christie 11   23.98 Y D1-C F

 2* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEKatie Potts-Drew 10   24.32 Y D1-C F

 2* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCMorgan Peterson 9   24.32 Y D1-C F

 4 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVKayla Reasons 10   24.35 Y D1-C F

 5 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAvery Hillier 11   24.46 Y D1-C F

 6 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAddyson Despeaux 10   24.55 Y D1-CL F

 7 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampGAVPeyton Goetz 12   24.56 Y D1-CL P

 8 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDRori Kennedy 10   24.57 Y D1-C F

 9 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHARJosephine Strader 10   24.79 Y D1-C F

 10 1/25/2024 Lower Merion at Marple NewtownLMEAlexa Conner 12   24.84 Y D1-C F

 11 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADOrlaith Dill 09   24.99 Y D1-CL F

 12 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVErin Kelly 11   25.27 Y D1-C F

 13 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONPaige Hedlund 9   25.28 Y D1-C F

 14 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONOlivia Tudge 10   25.36 Y D1-CL P

 15 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEViola Wilent 9   25.45 Y D1-C F

 16 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJuliana Yao 11   25.51 Y D1-CL F

 17 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONCarys Collin 12   25.52 Y D1-C F

 18 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAshley Du 9   25.57 Y D1-C F

 19 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMELaney Harris 12   25.69 Y D1-C F

 20 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADElise Flanagan 09   25.72 Y D1-C F

 21 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCRiley Devlin 10   25.74 Y D1-C F

 22 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVPorter Shaw 9   25.78 Y D1-C F

 23 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJillian Stoloff 12   25.80 Y D1-C F

 24 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVBella Madden 10   25.85 Y D1-C F

 25 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNSophie Yacoubian 10   25.86 Y D1-C F

 26 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVEllie Krissinger 12   25.90 Y D1-CL F

 27 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADVictoria Bates 09   25.91 Y D1-C F

 28 2/2/2024 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONMaddie Fox 10   25.95 Y D1-C F

 29 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHLindsay Spinosa 12   25.98 Y D1-C F

 30 12/21/2023 Springfield vs ConestogaCONHadar Miller 11   26.12 Y CALL F

 31 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAnna Tanzosh 12   26.15 Y CALL F

 32 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCKaitlyn Neidich 11   26.19 Y CAL F

 33 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADLexi Kim 10   26.20 Y CALL F

 34* 1/4/2024 HAR@ RADRADAlice Lake 10   26.25 Y CALL F

 34* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVElin Ladig 11   26.25 Y CAL F

 36 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCKylee Herzig 12   26.31 Y CAL F

 37 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVAlana Moore 11   26.32 Y CAL F

 38 1/18/2024 Harriton vs Marple NewtownHARCatherine Fan 11   26.35 Y CALL F

 39 12/21/2023 Haverford vs Strath HavenSHMira Gold   26.43 Y CAL F

 40 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAGabi Fiorentino-Wong SR   26.46 Y CALL F
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Girls   100 Free
 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJosephine Strader 10   52.67 Y D1-C F

 2 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEKatie Potts-Drew 10   53.43 Y D1-C F

 3 12/21/2023 Lower Merion vs RadnorLMEAlexa Conner 12   53.48 Y D1-C F

 4 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONOlivia Tudge 10   53.63 Y D1-CL F

 5 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVPeyton Goetz 12   54.14 Y D1-C F

 6 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHARCatherine Fan 11   54.89 Y D1-C F

 7 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVKayla Reasons 10   54.92 Y D1-C F

 8 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHMira Gold   55.00 Y D1-C F

 9 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONPaige Hedlund 9   55.24 Y D1-C F

 10 12/14/2023 Lower Merion vs RidleyRIDRori Kennedy 10   55.41 Y D1-C F

 11 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADOrlaith Dill 09   55.50 Y D1-CL F

 12 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMEGili Kamienchick 9   55.53 Y D1-C F

 13 1/25/2024 Haverford vs ConestogaCONSarah Fox 12   55.55 Y D1-C F

 14 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVPorter Shaw 9   55.62 Y D1-C F

 15 1/25/2024 Lower Merion at Marple NewtownLMEBriana Klock 9   55.69 Y D1-C F

 16 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVEllie Krissinger 12   55.90 Y D1-C F

 17 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsMNSophie Yacoubian 10   55.94 Y D1-C F

 18 12/15/2023 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONMackenzie Nagel 12   56.02 Y D1-C F

 19 1/29/2024 Lower Merion vs. SpringfieldSDCAddyson Despeaux 10   56.12 Y D1-C F

 20* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVErin Kelly 11   56.20 Y D1-C F

 20* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJena Nowoswiat 12   56.20 Y D1-CL F

 20* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCAmelia Reno 9   56.20 Y D1-CL F

 23 1/5/2024 Springfield vs RidleySDCAyva Christie 11   56.52 Y D1-C F

 24 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAshley Du 9   56.61 Y D1-C F

 25 12/14/2023 Lower Merion vs RidleyLMEViola Wilent 9   56.83 Y CAL F

 26 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNKatie Snyder 11   57.05 Y CALL F

 27 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADMargaret Wetzel 10   57.09 Y CAL F

 28 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJillian Stoloff 12   57.12 Y CAL F

 29 12/21/2023 Springfield vs ConestogaCONHadar Miller 11   57.14 Y CAL F

 30 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAElise Olmstead SR   57.23 Y CALL F

 31 12/21/2023 Haverford vs Strath HavenSHJulia Parker 9   57.30 Y CAL F

 32 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAddie Lawrence 12   57.43 Y CALL F

 33 1/11/2024 Penncrest vs. RadnorRADCaroline Myers 09x57.54 Y CALL F

 34 2/1/2024 LME v PNC 2-1-24LMEAnnabel Bailey 9x57.59 Y CALL F

 35 1/18/2024 Conestoga vs RadnorCONJuliana Yao 11   57.60 Y CAL F

 36 1/5/2024 Conestoga vs. Garnet ValleyCONBrianna Fan 11   57.71 Y CAL F

 37 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVDevon Fix 9   57.83 Y CALL F

 38 1/3/2024 Haverford vs Marple NewtownHAVWinnie Hayes 10   57.84 Y CAL F

 39 1/25/2024 Haverford vs ConestogaCONJoyce Chen 9   57.91 Y CALL F

 40 1/25/2024 Lower Merion at Marple NewtownLMELaney Harris 12   57.95 Y CAL F
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Girls   200 Free
 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJosephine Strader 10 1:56.20 Y D1-C F

 2 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONSarah Fox 12 1:56.32 Y D1-C P

 3 12/14/2023 Lower Merion vs RidleyLMEAlexa Conner 12 1:56.50 Y D1-C F

 4 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONOlivia Tudge 10 1:57.25 Y D1-C F

 5 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONMackenzie Nagel 12 1:57.30 Y D1-C F

 6 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVMallorie Jeremiah 12 1:57.97 Y D1-C F

 7 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAnnabel Bailey 9 1:58.60 Y D1-C F

 8 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHMira Gold 1:59.69 Y D1-C F

 9 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEGili Kamienchick 9 1:59.73 Y D1-C F

 10 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARCatherine Fan 11 2:00.84 Y D1-C F

 11 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVEllie Krissinger 12 2:01.12 Y D1-C F

 12 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADCaroline Myers 09 2:01.20 Y D1-C F

 13 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJuliana Yao 11 2:02.12 Y D1-C F

 14 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVLilly Kent 11 2:03.10 Y CAL F

 15 2/1/2024 LME v PNC 2-1-24LMEKatie Potts-Drew 10 2:03.18 Y CAL F

 16 1/29/2024 Lower Merion vs. SpringfieldSDCAddyson Despeaux 10 2:03.36 Y CAL F

 17 1/23/2024 Strath Haven vs RidleyRIDRori Kennedy 10 2:03.88 Y CAL F

 18 1/11/2024 Penncrest vs. RadnorPNCAmelia Reno 9 2:03.98 Y CAL F

 19 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNKatie Snyder 11 2:04.53 Y CAL F

 20 1/5/2024 Conestoga vs. Garnet ValleyCONMaddie Fox 10 2:04.75 Y CAL F

 21 12/21/2023 Lower Merion vs RadnorRADAnne Lindgren 11 2:05.60 Y CAL F

 22 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEGabrielle Perlis 9 2:06.15 Y CAL F

 23 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADKaitlin Browne 12 2:06.36 Y CAL F

 24 2/1/2024 UDAvsSHSSDCAyva Christie 11 2:06.51 Y CAL F

 25 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAnna Tanzosh 12 2:06.76 Y CAL F

 26 12/21/2023 Lower Merion vs RadnorLMEViola Wilent 9 2:06.85 Y CAL F

 27 1/25/2024 Penncrest vs RidleyPNCKaitlyn Neidich 11 2:07.26 Y CAL F

 28 12/14/2023 Lower Merion vs RidleyLMEAnna Dymek 11 2:07.28 Y CAL F

 29 1/5/2024 Conestoga vs. Garnet ValleyCONJoyce Chen 9 2:07.88 Y CAL F

 30 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMESonia Bonita 9 2:08.33 Y CAL F

 31 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAElise Olmstead SR 2:08.39 Y CAL F

 32 1/18/2024 Harriton vs Marple NewtownMNTenzee Z'Ningray 9 2:08.45 Y CAL F

 33 1/25/2024 Lower Merion at Marple NewtownLMEPaige Evans 9 2:08.58 Y CAL F

 34 12/14/2023 Lower Merion vs RidleyLMELaney Harris 12 2:08.81 Y CAL F

 35 1/10/2024 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVAbigail Lint 12 2:09.06 Y CAL F

 36 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHWhitney Taylor 11 2:09.25 Y CAL F

 37 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCHannah Barber 11 2:09.26 Y CAL F

 38 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVGabby Schultz 11 2:09.57 Y CAL F

 39 1/3/2024 Haverford vs Marple NewtownHAVWinnie Hayes 10 2:09.64 Y CAL F

 40 12/21/2023 Springfield vs ConestogaCONVasilisa Akimova 10 2:10.48 Y CAL F
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Girls   500 Free
 1 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampGAVMallorie Jeremiah 12 5:07.12 Y D1-C P

 2 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONMackenzie Nagel 12 5:09.54 Y D1-C F

 3 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONSarah Fox 12 5:10.92 Y D1-C F

 4 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONOlivia Tudge 10 5:14.04 Y D1-C F

 5 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVLilly Kent 11 5:23.85 Y D1-C F

 6 1/11/2024 Harriton at Strath HavenHARJosephine Strader 10 5:24.60 Y D1-C F

 7 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAnnabel Bailey 9 5:25.62 Y D1-C F

 8 1/4/2024 UDA vs LMELMEBriana Klock 9 5:29.28 Y D1-C F

 9 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCAmelia Reno 9 5:30.70 Y D1-C F

 10 2/1/2024 LME v PNC 2-1-24LMEKatie Potts-Drew 10 5:32.26 Y CAL F

 11 1/23/2024 Strath Haven vs RidleyRIDRori Kennedy 10 5:33.52 Y CAL F

 12 1/23/2024 Strath Haven vs RidleySHSylvie Bergstrom 10 5:33.96 Y CAL F

 13 1/25/2024 Penncrest vs RidleyPNCKaitlyn Neidich 11 5:34.10 Y CAL F

 14 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADCaroline Myers 09 5:34.51 Y CAL F

 15 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADKaitlin Browne 12 5:34.84 Y CAL F

 16 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONVasilisa Akimova 10 5:34.91 Y CAL F

 17 1/30/2024 Haverford vs HarritonHAVAbigail Lint 12 5:35.21 Y CAL F

 18 2/1/2024 UDAvsSHSSDCAyva Christie 11 5:37.75 Y CAL F

 19 1/11/2024 UDAvsCONCONJuliana Yao 11 5:38.41 Y CAL F

 20 12/21/2023 Lower Merion vs RadnorLMEGili Kamienchick 9 5:39.85 Y CAL F

 21 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEGabrielle Perlis 9 5:40.86 Y CAL F

 22 1/11/2024 LME v GAV 1-11-24LMEJulia Dymek 9 5:41.03 Y CAL F

 23 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAnna Tanzosh 12 5:41.05 Y CAL F

 24 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCJenna O'Hara 11 5:41.43 Y CAL F

 25 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEMadeline Waanders 11 5:41.63 Y CAL F

 26 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHAbbey Schofield 11 5:41.92 Y CAL F

 27 2/1/2024 Garnet Valley vs. Marple NewtownMNKatie Snyder 11 5:41.95 Y CAL F

 28 1/25/2024 Harriton vs SpringfieldHARCatherine Fan 11 5:41.99 Y CAL F

 29 12/21/2023 Springfield vs ConestogaCONPaige Hedlund 9 5:42.73 Y CAL F

 30 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADJuliana Frascella 10 5:43.20 Y CAL F

 31 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNTenzee Z'Ningray 9 5:44.80 Y CAL F

 32 1/18/2024 Garnet Valley vs. HaverfordGAVCharlotte Smallwood 10 5:45.51 Y CAL F

 33 12/15/2023 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONJoyce Chen 9 5:46.04 Y CAL F

 34 12/14/2023 MN @ RADMNNangsa Z'Ningray 9 5:46.53 Y CAL F

 35 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCDelanie McPeak 12 5:48.33 Y CAL F

 36 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONSabrina Sandorff 11 5:48.50 Y CAL F

 37 1/3/2024 Haverford vs Marple NewtownHAVPorter Shaw 9 5:49.27 Y CAL F

 38 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONRaegan Kelly 12 5:50.17 Y CAL F

 39 12/14/2023 HAVvsUDA 12.14.23HAVEllie Krissinger 12 5:50.40 Y CAL F

 40 1/4/2024 Penncrest vs Strath HavenSHMira Gold 5:52.69 Y CAL F
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Girls   50 Back
 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAlexa Conner 12   25.68 Y L F

 2 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAddyson Despeaux 10   26.73 Y L F

 3 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAlice Lake 10   26.99 Y L F

 4 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONMaddie Fox 10   27.03 Y L F

 5 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVKayla Reasons 10   27.45 Y L F

 6 1/25/2024 Garnet Valley vs. RadnorGAVZoey Rogers 11   27.52 Y L F

 7 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSDCAyva Christie 11   27.71 Y L F

 8 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHJulia Parker 9   28.08 Y L F

 9 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCMorgan Peterson 9   28.15 Y L F

 10 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNKatie Snyder 11   28.90 Y L F

 11 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVDevon Fix 9   28.93 Y L F

 12 1/5/2024 Springfield vs RidleyRIDRori Kennedy 10   29.04 Y L F

 13 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONCarys Collin 12   29.11 Y L F

 14 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAddie Lawrence 12   29.14 Y L F

 15 1/11/2024 UDAvsCONCONJena Nowoswiat 12   29.16 Y L F

 16 2/1/2024 LME v PNC 2-1-24LMELaney Harris 12   29.21 Y L F

 17 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADMargaret Wetzel 10   29.39 Y L F

 18 1/5/2024 Conestoga vs. Garnet ValleyCONJuliana Yao 11   29.42 Y L F

 19 12/21/2023 Lower Merion vs RadnorLMEAnnabel Bailey 9   29.48 Y L F

 20 2/2/2024 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONSarah Fox 12   29.49 Y L F

 21 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVKara Gardner 12   29.78 Y L F

 22 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCKeagan Murphy 11   30.35 Y L F

 23 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHAnna Karpyn   30.51 Y L F

 24 12/21/2023 Lower Merion vs RadnorRADEmma Burke 12   30.54 Y L F

 25 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVGabby Schultz 11   30.73 Y L F

 26 1/25/2024 Lower Merion at Marple NewtownMNTenzee Z'Ningray 9   30.78 Y L F

 27 2/2/2024 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenSHMira Gold   30.80 Y L F

 28 12/15/2023 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONSofia Sikirica 9   31.18 Y L F

 29* 12/21/2018 PNC vs MNMNSophie Yacoubian 10   31.21 Y L F

 29* 12/14/2023 MN @ RADRADOrlaith Dill 09   31.21 Y L F

 31 12/14/2023 MN @ RADMNKatie Synder 11   31.24 Y L F

 32 12/14/2023 HAVvsUDA 12.14.23HAVFrankie Hayes 10   31.61 Y L F

 33 2/2/2024 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenSHTess Kelly 10   31.88 Y L F

 34 12/15/2023 Conestoga vs. HarritonHARGannon Nixon 9   31.95 Y L F

 35 1/29/2024 Lower Merion vs. SpringfieldSDCRiley Devlin 10   31.98 Y L F

 36 1/11/2024 Penncrest vs. RadnorPNCGrace Coughlin 11   32.03 Y L F

 37 2/3/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE SILVER MEETCONSophia Park 10   32.18 Y L F

 38 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAKailey Youngblood JR   32.19 Y L F

 39 12/21/2023 Springfield vs ConestogaSDCAvery DeConti 12   32.37 Y L F

 40 1/18/2024 Conestoga vs RadnorRADSophia Mlodzienski 12   32.42 Y L F
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 1 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampLMEAlexa Conner 12   54.06 Y D1-C F

 2 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVZoey Rogers 11   57.14 Y D1-C F

 3 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSDCAddyson Despeaux 10   57.31 Y D1-C F

 4 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAlice Lake 10   57.43 Y D1-C F

 5 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONMaddie Fox 10   57.58 Y D1-C P

 6 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAyva Christie 11   58.34 Y D1-C F

 7 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMELaney Harris 12   59.19 Y D1-C F

 8 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHJulia Parker 9   59.21 Y D1-C F

 9 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDRori Kennedy 10   59.68 Y D1-C F

 10 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAnne Lindgren 11 1:00.17 Y D1-C F

 11 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCMorgan Peterson 9 1:00.85 Y D1-C F

 12 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNKatie Snyder 11 1:01.01 Y D1-C F

 13 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVDevon Fix 9 1:01.10 Y D1-C F

 14 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONJuliana Yao 11 1:01.63 Y D1-C F

 15 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAddie Lawrence 12 1:01.94 Y D1-C F

 16 12/21/2023 Lower Merion vs RadnorLMEBriana Klock 9 1:02.12 Y D1-C F

 17 1/5/2024 Conestoga vs. Garnet ValleyCONPaige Hedlund 9 1:02.27 Y D1-C F

 18 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONCarys Collin 12 1:02.30 Y D1-C F

 19 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVKara Gardner 12 1:02.68 Y D1-C F

 20 1/30/2024 Haverford vs HarritonHARJosephine Strader 10 1:02.70 Y D1-C F

 21 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCRiley Devlin 10 1:02.90 Y D1-C F

 22 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONSofia Sikirica 9 1:03.24 Y D1-C F

 23 12/14/2023 Lower Merion vs RidleyLMEAnnabel Bailey 9 1:03.48 Y D1-C F

 24 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCKeagan Murphy 11 1:03.91 Y D1-C F

 25 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVFrankie Hayes 10 1:03.96 Y D1-C F

 26 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVGabby Schultz 11 1:04.37 Y CAL F

 27 2/1/2024 Garnet Valley vs. Marple NewtownGAVPeyton Goetz 12 1:04.74 Y CAL F

 28 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCGrace Coughlin 11 1:05.05 Y CAL F

 29 12/14/2023 PNC v. GAVGAVKayla Reasons 10 1:05.24 Y CAL F

 30 2/2/2024 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONHadar Miller 11x1:05.83 Y CAL F

 31 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHAnna Karpyn 1:06.13 Y CAL F

 32 12/14/2023 MN @ RADMNKatie Synder 11 1:06.23 Y CAL F

 33 12/14/2023 MN @ RADRADEmma Burke 12 1:06.40 Y CAL F

 34 12/15/2023 Conestoga vs. HarritonHARGannon Nixon 9 1:06.43 Y CAL F

 35 1/25/2024 Lower Merion at Marple NewtownMNTenzee Z'Ningray 9 1:06.51 Y CAL F

 36 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHJo Kelly 12 1:07.20 Y CAL F

 37 1/25/2024 Lower Merion at Marple NewtownLMEPaige Evans 9 1:07.39 Y CAL F

 38 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVMia Gardener 9 1:07.83 Y CAL F

 39 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONSabrina Sandorff 11 1:08.24 Y F

 40 1/11/2024 Penncrest vs. RadnorRADSophia Mlodzienski 12x1:09.12 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   100 Breast
 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHadar Miller 11 1:03.58 Y D1-C F

 2 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEIris Xiong 10 1:05.47 Y D1-C F

 3 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONReilly Dolan 10 1:06.18 Y D1-C F

 4 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAddyson Despeaux 10 1:07.51 Y D1-C F

 5 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEViola Wilent 9 1:07.76 Y D1-C F

 6 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHSylvie Bergstrom 10 1:08.78 Y D1-C F

 7 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJoyce Chen 9 1:09.35 Y D1-C F

 8 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAngela Seminole 10 1:09.96 Y D1-C F

 9 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAnna Dymek 11 1:10.03 Y D1-C F

 10 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVWinnie Hayes 10 1:10.21 Y D1-C F

 11 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEJulia Dymek 9 1:11.31 Y D1-C F

 12 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADEmma Burke 12 1:11.57 Y D1-C F

 13 12/14/2023 PNC v. GAVGAVMallorie Jeremiah 12 1:11.73 Y D1-C F

 14 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVCharlotte Smallwood 10 1:11.93 Y D1-C F

 15 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMESasha Murray 12 1:12.40 Y D1-C F

 16 2/1/2024 Garnet Valley vs. Marple NewtownGAVZoey Rogers 11 1:12.80 Y CAL F

 17 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCDelanie McPeak 12 1:13.28 Y CAL F

 18 12/14/2023 PNC v. GAVPNCMorgan Peterson 9 1:13.41 Y CAL F

 19 12/21/2023 Lower Merion vs RadnorRADSkyler Semisch 11 1:13.93 Y CAL F

 20 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEEve Halbert 11 1:14.00 Y CAL F

 21 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCSophia Dicara 11 1:14.51 Y CAL F

 22 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADLexi Kim 10 1:14.63 Y CAL F

 23 1/11/2024 UDAvsCONCONMackenzie Nagel 12x1:14.97 Y CAL F

 24 12/21/2023 Garnet Valley vs. RidleyRIDRori Kennedy 10 1:15.08 Y CAL F

 25 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHMaya Putty 10 1:15.16 Y CAL F

 26 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCJenna O'Hara 11 1:15.44 Y CAL F

 27 1/11/2024 Penncrest vs. RadnorRADOrlaith Dill 09x1:15.83 Y CAL F

 28 12/2/2023 Springfield vs Strath Haven 12 14 23SDCKylee Herzig 12 1:16.02 Y CAL F

 29 1/5/2024 Conestoga vs. Garnet ValleyGAVSummer Bakey 9 1:16.07 Y CAL F

 30 12/21/2023 Lower Merion vs RadnorRADCaroline Myers 09 1:16.10 Y CAL F

 31 1/11/2024 UDAvsCONUDARachehny Seng JR 1:16.35 Y CAL F

 32 2/1/2024 UDAvsSHSSDCAlex Schwab 12 1:17.42 Y CAL F

 33 1/18/2024 Garnet Valley vs. HaverfordHAVLilly Kent 11 1:17.48 Y CAL F

 34 2/1/2024 LME v PNC 2-1-24LMESonia Bonita 9x1:17.69 Y F

 35 1/26/2024 Upper Darby vs Strath Haven 1 26 24SHAinsley Sullivan 10 1:17.88 Y F

 36 1/18/2024 Garnet Valley vs. HaverfordGAVMorgan O'Donnell 9 1:18.34 Y F

 37 2/1/2024 LME v PNC 2-1-24PNCAmelia Reno 9 1:18.38 Y F

 38 1/3/2024 Haverford vs Marple NewtownHAVEllie Krissinger 12 1:18.69 Y F

 39 2/3/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE SILVER MEETHAVAmelia Wojnovich 9 1:18.77 Y F

 40 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAKylah Ward JR 1:19.05 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   100 Fly
 1 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONMaddie Fox 10   56.35 Y D1-C F

 2 2/1/2024 LME v PNC 2-1-24LMEAlexa Conner 12   56.68 Y D1-C F

 3 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAnne Lindgren 11   56.96 Y D1-C F

 4 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMEBriana Klock 9   57.23 Y D1-C F

 5 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJena Nowoswiat 12   57.58 Y D1-C F

 6 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSHJulia Parker 9   57.76 Y D1-C F

 7 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRIDRori Kennedy 10   58.06 Y D1-C F

 8 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVZoey Rogers 11   58.14 Y D1-C F

 9 12/2/2023 Springfield vs Strath Haven 12 14 23SDCAyva Christie 11   58.89 Y D1-C F

 10 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAlice Lake 10   59.21 Y D1-C F

 11 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADElise Flanagan 09 1:00.05 Y D1-C F

 12 12/15/2023 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONHadar Miller 11 1:00.68 Y D1-C F

 13 1/5/2024 Springfield vs RidleySDCAddyson Despeaux 10 1:00.87 Y D1-C F

 14 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADMargaret Wetzel 10 1:01.00 Y D1-C F

 15 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEPaige Evans 9 1:01.05 Y D1-C F

 16 1/25/2024 Lower Merion at Marple NewtownLMEKatie Potts-Drew 10 1:01.38 Y D1-C F

 17 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHAbbey Schofield 11 1:01.70 Y D1-C F

 18 2/2/2024 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONBrianna Fan 11 1:02.81 Y CAL F

 19 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCKeagan Murphy 11 1:03.16 Y CAL F

 20 2/1/2024 LME v PNC 2-1-24LMEAnna Dymek 11 1:03.36 Y CAL F

 21 2/2/2024 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONPaige Hedlund 9 1:03.40 Y CAL F

 22 1/5/2024 Conestoga vs. Garnet ValleyCONVasilisa Akimova 10 1:03.90 Y CAL F

 23 1/4/2024 Penncrest vs Strath HavenPNCAmelia Reno 9 1:04.14 Y CAL F

 24 12/15/2023 Conestoga vs. HarritonHARJosephine Strader 10 1:04.22 Y CAL F

 25 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVFrankie Hayes 10 1:04.31 Y CAL F

 26 12/21/2023 Lower Merion vs RadnorLMELaney Harris 12 1:04.45 Y CAL F

 27 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDATara Burden FR 1:04.46 Y CAL F

 28 12/14/2023 HAVvsUDA 12.14.23HAVWinnie Hayes 10 1:04.73 Y CAL F

 29 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAngela Seminole 10 1:04.83 Y CAL F

 30 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVRachel Hicks 9 1:04.89 Y CAL F

 31 1/26/2024 Upper Darby vs Strath Haven 1 26 24SHMira Gold 1:05.00 Y CAL F

 32* 1/25/2024 Haverford vs ConestogaCONOlivia Tudge 10 1:05.01 Y CAL F

 32* 1/18/2024 Harriton vs Marple NewtownMNTenzee Z'Ningray 9 1:05.01 Y CAL F

 34 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCAva McLaughlin 11 1:05.24 Y CAL F

 35* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONSofia Sikirica 9 1:05.53 Y CAL F

 35* 12/14/2023 MN @ RADRADSkyler Semisch 11 1:05.53 Y CAL F

 37 1/29/2024 Lower Merion vs. SpringfieldLMEViola Wilent 9 1:05.55 Y CAL F

 38 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMESonia Bonita 9 1:05.63 Y CAL F

 39 1/18/2024 Conestoga vs RadnorCONReilly Dolan 10 1:05.94 Y CAL F

 40 1/11/2024 Harriton at Strath HavenHARCatherine Fan 11 1:06.28 Y CAL F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   200 IM
 1 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampLMEAlexa Conner 12 1:59.95 Y D1-C F

 2 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMEBriana Klock 9 2:09.49 Y D1-C F

 3 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHadar Miller 11 2:09.61 Y D1-C F

 4 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJena Nowoswiat 12 2:10.21 Y D1-C F

 5 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAddyson Despeaux 10 2:10.35 Y D1-C F

 6 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAnna Dymek 11 2:11.29 Y D1-C F

 7 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONReilly Dolan 10 2:12.71 Y D1-C F

 8 12/2/2023 Springfield vs Strath Haven 12 14 23SDCAyva Christie 11 2:13.51 Y D1-C F

 9 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONJoyce Chen 9 2:15.37 Y D1-C F

 10 1/5/2024 Conestoga vs. Garnet ValleyCONSarah Fox 12 2:15.49 Y D1-C F

 11 12/21/2023 Garnet Valley vs. RidleyGAVZoey Rogers 11 2:16.60 Y D1-C F

 12 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHSylvie Bergstrom 10 2:17.16 Y D1-C F

 13 2/2/2024 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONMackenzie Nagel 12 2:17.41 Y D1-C F

 14 2/23/2024 2024 District 1 Girls Swimming ChampionshipsPNCAmelia Reno 9 2:17.70 Y D1-C F

 15 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVWinnie Hayes 10 2:18.61 Y D1-C F

 16 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEPaige Evans 9 2:18.72 Y D1-C F

 17 1/11/2024 Harriton at Strath HavenHARJosephine Strader 10 2:19.11 Y D1-C F

 18 1/11/2024 Penncrest vs. RadnorRADAnne Lindgren 11 2:19.32 Y D1-C F

 19 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVCharlotte Smallwood 10 2:19.98 Y CAL F

 20 1/18/2024 Conestoga vs RadnorRADAlice Lake 10 2:20.13 Y CAL F

 21 12/21/2023 Garnet Valley vs. RidleyRIDRori Kennedy 10 2:20.30 Y CAL F

 22 1/5/2024 Conestoga vs. Garnet ValleyGAVMallorie Jeremiah 12 2:20.38 Y CAL F

 23 1/11/2024 UDAvsCONCONPaige Hedlund 9 2:20.50 Y CAL F

 24 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMESasha Murray 12 2:20.74 Y CAL F

 25 12/21/2023 Lower Merion vs RadnorRADOrlaith Dill 09 2:21.14 Y CAL F

 26 12/14/2023 PNC v. GAVPNCMorgan Peterson 9 2:21.57 Y CAL F

 27 12/14/2023 Lower Merion vs RidleyLMEGili Kamienchick 9 2:22.43 Y CAL F

 28 1/29/2024 Lower Merion vs. SpringfieldLMEJulia Dymek 9x2:22.92 Y CAL F

 29 12/21/2023 Haverford vs Strath HavenSHLyla Kelly 9 2:23.09 Y CAL F

 30 1/4/2024 HAR@ RADRADCaroline Myers 09 2:24.42 Y CAL F

 31 12/21/2023 Springfield vs ConestogaCONOlivia Tudge 10 2:24.62 Y CAL F

 32 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCGrace Coughlin 11 2:24.67 Y CAL F

 33 1/25/2024 Lower Merion at Marple NewtownLMEViola Wilent 9 2:24.77 Y CAL F

 34 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVDevon Fix 9 2:24.78 Y CAL F

 35 1/18/2024 Conestoga vs RadnorCONVasilisa Akimova 10 2:25.00 Y CAL F

 36 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCAva McLaughlin 11 2:25.36 Y CAL F

 37 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNTenzee Z'Ningray 9 2:25.47 Y CAL F

 38 12/15/2023 Conestoga vs. HarritonHARCatherine Fan 11 2:25.62 Y CAL F

 39 12/14/2023 HAVvsUDA 12.14.23HAVLilly Kent 11 2:25.72 Y CAL F

 40 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHRiley Smith 11 2:26.14 Y CAL F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONAvery Hillier 11478.40 F

 2 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampRIDAva Keller 12420.95 F

 3 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampRIDMu'Nairah Saleem 12352.80 F

 4 2/1/2024 LME v PNC 2-1-24LMEChloe Morton 11273.90 F

 5 1/25/2024 Garnet Valley vs. RadnorRADNuala Dill 12240.50 F

 6 1/25/2024 Garnet Valley vs. RadnorRADOrlaith Dill 09229.65 F

 7 1/29/2024 Radnor vs RidleyRIDElla Deitz 9210.40 F

 8 12/21/2018 PNC vs MNMNDelaney Behl 11206.20 F

 9 1/23/2024 Strath Haven vs RidleyRIDKristin Barresi 10205.05 F

 10 1/18/2024 Garnet Valley vs. HaverfordHAVAmelia Marotta 10185.35 F

 11 1/11/2024 UDAvsCONUDAElise Olmstead SR184.40 F

 12 12/2/2023 Springfield vs Strath Haven 12 14 23SDCHannah Scott 10179.70 F

 13 1/11/2024 LME v GAV 1-11-24LMEZeni Bradway 12178.60 F

 14 1/18/2024 Harriton vs Marple NewtownHARCara McGowan 11174.60 F

 15 2/1/2024 Garnet Valley vs. Marple NewtownMNKierstyn Finn 12174.40 F

 16 1/31/2024 2024 SILVERS DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCCora Scholtz 10170.55 F

 17 1/11/2024 LME v GAV 1-11-24GAVChelsea Guss 9168.90 F

 18 12/21/2023 Garnet Valley vs. RidleyGAVAngelina Leraris 9168.60 F

 19 1/3/2024 Haverford vs Marple NewtownHAVAmelia Ruzzi 12167.10 F

 20 1/25/2024 Garnet Valley vs. RadnorRADOlivia Cohen Freue 11165.40 F

 21 12/21/2023 Garnet Valley vs. RidleyRIDReilly Kienzle 10164.00 F

 22 1/11/2024 Harriton at Strath HavenSHSophia Morris161.85 F

 23 1/25/2024 Haverford vs ConestogaCONEmily Todd 10156.15 F

 24 1/25/2024 Garnet Valley vs. RadnorGAVGabriella Tront 9154.20 F

 25 1/25/2024 Garnet Valley vs. RadnorGAVAlexandra Scamuffa 10154.10 F

 26 1/31/2024 2024 SILVERS DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAbby Johnson 10152.95 F

 27 12/21/2023 Haverford vs Strath HavenHAVNoelle Zeller 12149.00 F

 28 1/11/2024 Harriton at Strath HavenHARMaeve Daley-Gibson 11146.70 F

 29 12/2/2023 Springfield vs Strath Haven 12 14 23SHSophie Morris 9146.20 F

 30 1/25/2024 Lower Merion at Marple NewtownLMEBridget Gillam 11145.80 F

 31 1/5/2024 Springfield vs RidleySDCMia Russell 9142.70 F

 32 2/1/2024 UDAvsSHSUDAEmma Kramer SO141.40 F

 33 2/1/2024 LME v PNC 2-1-24PNCRenee Dougherty 11137.45 F

 34 1/25/2024 Haverford vs ConestogaHAVLiv Carson 10136.55 F

 35 12/21/2023 Garnet Valley vs. RidleyGAVMaria Shaw 12133.55 F

 36 1/11/2024 LME v GAV 1-11-24GAVKyndal Adams 11130.05 F

 37 1/11/2024 Harriton at Strath HavenSHKelly Montague 11129.40 F

 38 12/14/2023 PNC v. GAVGAVKelsey Hooven 9124.89 F

 39 1/25/2024 Harriton vs SpringfieldSDCLondon Hunte 10124.70 F

 40 2/1/2024 Garnet Valley vs. Marple NewtownGAVJulianna Gambol 12106.80 F
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Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   1 Meter 11 Dives
 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAvery Hillier 11518.90 F

 2 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAva Keller 12466.30 F

 3 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEChloe Morton 11430.80 F

 4 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADNuala Dill 12374.30 F

 5 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADOrlaith Dill 09369.40 F

 6 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDElla Deitz 9369.00 F

 7 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMu'Nairah Saleem 12368.70 F

 8 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNDelaney Behl 11355.30 F

 9 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDKristin Barresi 10332.15 F

 10 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAElise Olmstead SR319.10 F

 11 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVAmelia Marotta 10316.65 F

 12 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVAmelia Ruzzi 12297.15 F

 13 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONEmily Todd 10282.40 F

 14 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDReilly Kienzle 10281.40 F

 15 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNKierstyn Finn 12266.35 F

 16 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHSophia Morris260.40 F
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Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   50 Free
 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJake Wang 11   19.97 Y D1-CL F

 2 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDShane Eckler 12   20.07 Y D1-CL F

 3 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSDCJake Kennedy 12   20.25 Y D1-C F

 4 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampPNCJonathan Hoole 12   20.26 Y D1-C F

 5 12/21/2023 Springfield vs ConestogaSDCJacob Johnson 12   21.00 Y D1-C F

 6 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLiam Haas 9   21.29 Y D1-C F

 7 1/25/2024 Haverford vs ConestogaCONBrock Whitaker 11   21.34 Y D1-C F

 8 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNPat Droesser 11   21.44 Y D1-C F

 9 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSDCAlex Chan 12   21.51 Y D1-CL F

 10 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVZach Koptyra 12   21.69 Y D1-C F

 11 12/22/2023 Harriton vs Upper DarbyHARCharlie Nenchev 12   21.82 Y D1-CL F

 12 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJustin Cuevas Riego de Dios 10   21.89 Y D1-C F

 13 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDCody Hollenbach 10   21.92 Y D1-C F

 14 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADEthan Chang 09   21.98 Y D1-CL F

 15 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVBrandon Weaver 11   22.06 Y D1-CL F

 16 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDavid Ivory 9   22.16 Y D1-CL F

 17 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJacob Muntz 10   22.22 Y D1-CL F

 18 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAREthan Niu 12   22.46 Y D1-C F

 19 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONStanley Cui 10   22.50 Y D1-C F

 20 1/25/2024 Harriton vs SpringfieldSDCTristan Ronayne 12   22.52 Y D1-C F

 21 1/26/2024 Upper Darby vs Strath Haven 1 26 24SHGavin Shifflett 11   22.55 Y D1-C F

 22 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADLuca Jones 11   22.56 Y D1-C F

 23 1/3/2024 Haverford vs Marple NewtownHAVTj Hayes 11   22.65 Y D1-C F

 24 1/29/2024 Radnor vs RidleyRIDBrendan Carroll 11   22.69 Y D1-CL F

 25 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADJacob Kellerman 12   22.78 Y D1-C F

 26 1/10/2024 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVSam Graaf 11   22.83 Y D1-C F

 27 12/14/2023 Lower Merion vs RidleyRIDMatt Murdock 12   22.88 Y D1-C F

 28 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAru Nayak 10   23.03 Y CAL F

 29 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCMichael Miller 12   23.11 Y CAL F

 30 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAJohn Mc Carthy 11   23.16 Y CAL F

 31 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADColin Mucksavage 12   23.26 Y CALL F

 32 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEFelix Kohler 11   23.27 Y CAL F

 33 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVEthan Wojnovich 11   23.28 Y CALL F

 34 1/23/2024 Strath Haven vs RidleySHTristan Barnes 10   23.30 Y CAL F

 35 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVAj Ryan 9   23.32 Y CAL F

 36* 1/3/2024 Haverford vs Marple NewtownMNMike Torelli 10   23.39 Y CALL F

 36* 1/11/2024 UDAvsCONCONHutch Wood 10   23.39 Y CAL F

 38* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHNoah Plunkett 11   23.40 Y CAL F

 38* 1/30/2024 Haverford vs HarritonHARMatthew Weaver 12   23.40 Y CAL F

 40 2/1/2024 Garnet Valley vs. Marple NewtownMNKaden Bothma 12   23.45 Y CALL F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   100 Free
 1 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONJake Wang 11   43.43 Y D1-CL F

 2 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSDCJacob Johnson 12   44.30 Y D1-C F

 3 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCJake Kennedy 12   44.99 Y D1-CL F

 4 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONBrock Whitaker 11   45.33 Y D1-C F

 5 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampRIDShane Eckler 12   45.37 Y D1-CL F

 6 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONCan Yeniay 12   45.98 Y D1-CL P

 7 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHARCharlie Nenchev 12   46.53 Y D1-CL F

 8 1/11/2024 Penncrest vs. RadnorPNCJonathan Hoole 12   46.60 Y D1-CL F

 9 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVZach Koptyra 12   47.93 Y D1-CL F

 10 1/11/2024 Harriton at Strath HavenSHGavin Shifflett 11   48.03 Y D1-C F

 11 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVSam Graaf 11   48.07 Y D1-C F

 12 1/25/2024 Penncrest vs RidleyRIDCody Hollenbach 10x48.16 Y D1-CL F

 13 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLiam Haas 9   48.17 Y D1-C F

 14 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVBrandon Weaver 11   48.24 Y D1-CL F

 15 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHutch Wood 10   48.25 Y D1-C F

 16 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNPat Droesser 11   48.42 Y D1-C F

 17 1/30/2024 Haverford vs HarritonHAVTj Hayes 11   48.99 Y D1-C F

 18 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJustin Cuevas Riego de Dios 10   49.11 Y D1-C F

 19 12/2/2023 Springfield vs Strath Haven 12 14 23SDCTristan Ronayne 12   49.24 Y D1-C F

 20 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAREthan Niu 12   49.68 Y D1-C F

 21 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEEthan Murray 12   49.93 Y D1-CL F

 22 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJames Oken 11   50.02 Y D1-C F

 23 1/5/2024 Conestoga vs. Garnet ValleyCONDavid Ivory 9   50.25 Y D1-C F

 24 12/21/2023 Springfield vs ConestogaSDCAlex Chan 12   50.46 Y D1-CL F

 25 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVMatt Casadei 11   50.62 Y D1-CL F

 26 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADLuca Jones 11   50.79 Y D1-C F

 27 1/29/2024 Radnor vs RidleyRIDMatt Murdock 12   50.82 Y D1-C F

 28* 1/10/2024 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVJacob Muntz 10   50.84 Y D1-C F

 28* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADColin Mucksavage 12   50.84 Y D1-CL F

 30 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMichael Tittermary 12   50.99 Y D1-C F

 31 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHarrison Wood 10   51.19 Y D1-C F

 32 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDJake Dyer 9   51.24 Y D1-C F

 33 12/14/2023 Lower Merion vs RidleyLMEFelix Kohler 11   51.28 Y CAL F

 34 12/14/2023 MN @ RADRADEthan Chang 09   51.36 Y CAL F

 35 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONBradley Zhang 9   51.41 Y CAL F

 36 12/15/2023 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONWilliam Galef 9   51.43 Y CAL F

 37 1/29/2024 Radnor vs RidleyRIDEthan Rosado Lugo 11x51.43 Y CALL F

 38 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADTimothy Ledbetter 11   51.64 Y CAL F

 39 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCColin Christie 09   51.82 Y CAL F

 40 1/11/2024 UDAvsCONCONHenry Kogan 9x51.97 Y CALL F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   200 Free
 1 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONCan Yeniay 12 1:36.66 Y D1-C F

 2 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSHGavin Shifflett 11 1:41.55 Y D1-C F

 3 12/2/2023 Springfield vs Strath Haven 12 14 23SDCJacob Johnson 12 1:42.90 Y D1-C F

 4 12/14/2023 PNC v. GAVPNCJonathan Hoole 12 1:43.54 Y D1-C F

 5 1/5/2024 Springfield vs RidleyRIDShane Eckler 12 1:45.97 Y D1-C F

 6 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMatt Murdock 12 1:47.99 Y D1-C F

 7 1/5/2024 Conestoga vs. Garnet ValleyCONJake Wang 11 1:48.16 Y D1-C F

 8 1/25/2024 Haverford vs ConestogaHAVTj Hayes 11 1:48.58 Y D1-C F

 9 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVColby Whitney 11 1:48.89 Y D1-C F

 10 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONWilliam Galef 9 1:49.24 Y D1-C F

 11 12/21/2023 Springfield vs ConestogaCONBrock Whitaker 11 1:49.68 Y D1-C F

 12 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVBrandon Weaver 11 1:49.91 Y D1-C F

 13 1/25/2024 Haverford vs ConestogaCONHutch Wood 10 1:50.06 Y D1-C F

 14 1/10/2024 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVJacob Muntz 10 1:51.73 Y D1-C F

 15 12/15/2023 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONHenry Kogan 9 1:51.85 Y D1-C F

 16 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADColin Mucksavage 12 1:52.20 Y D1-C F

 17 1/4/2024 HAR@ RADHARCharlie Nenchev 12 1:52.78 Y D1-C F

 18 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAlex Muldowney 9 1:52.82 Y D1-C F

 19 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDZach Crawford 12 1:52.88 Y D1-C F

 20 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDASebastian Valle SR 1:53.44 Y D1-C F

 21 1/29/2024 Lower Merion vs. SpringfieldLMEEthan Murray 12 1:53.66 Y CAL F

 22 1/18/2024 Conestoga vs RadnorCONDavid Ivory 9 1:53.87 Y CAL F

 23 1/11/2024 UDAvsCONCONBradley Zhang 9 1:54.11 Y CAL F

 24 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONBrandon Bacani 10 1:54.24 Y CAL F

 25 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNKaden Bothma 12 1:55.34 Y CAL F

 26 2/2/2024 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONJustin Cuevas Riego de Dios 10 1:55.99 Y CAL F

 27 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDJake Dyer 9 1:56.04 Y CAL F

 28 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCIan Ryan 09 1:56.06 Y CAL F

 29 2/1/2024 Garnet Valley vs. Marple NewtownMNPat Droesser 11 1:56.87 Y CAL F

 30 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJack Ingram 10 1:56.94 Y CAL F

 31 1/30/2024 Haverford vs HarritonHAREthan Niu 12 1:57.22 Y CAL F

 32 1/30/2024 Haverford vs HarritonHAVRyan Muntz 9 1:57.64 Y CAL F

 33 1/18/2024 Conestoga vs RadnorCONIvan Yan 9 1:58.66 Y CAL F

 34 1/25/2024 Garnet Valley vs. RadnorRADTimothy Ledbetter 11 1:58.70 Y CAL F

 35 1/4/2024 HAR@ RADRADHou Feng 11 1:59.18 Y CAL F

 36 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVOwen Ruark 10 1:59.24 Y CAL F

 37 1/5/2024 Springfield vs RidleySDCColin Christie 09 1:59.40 Y CAL F

 38 1/3/2024 Haverford vs Marple NewtownHAVMatt Casadei 11 1:59.65 Y CAL F

 39 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEMilan Djakovic 10 2:00.17 Y CAL F

 40 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHWill Reitmeyer 10 2:00.42 Y CAL F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   500 Free
 1 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONCan Yeniay 12 4:20.60 Y D1-C F

 2 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSHGavin Shifflett 11 4:33.78 Y D1-C F

 3 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampHAVTj Hayes 11 4:40.91 Y D1-C P

 4 1/30/2024 Haverford vs HarritonHARCharlie Nenchev 12 4:46.11 Y D1-C F

 5 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONHenry Kogan 9 4:48.58 Y D1-C F

 6 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVColby Whitney 11 4:49.23 Y D1-C F

 7 1/18/2024 Penncrest vs. UDPNCJonathan Hoole 12 4:51.25 Y D1-C F

 8 1/25/2024 Penncrest vs RidleyRIDMatt Murdock 12 4:58.88 Y D1-C F

 9 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAlex Muldowney 9 5:00.53 Y D1-C F

 10 1/18/2024 Conestoga vs RadnorCONWilliam Galef 9 5:03.06 Y D1-C F

 11 12/14/2023 Lower Merion vs RidleyRIDShane Eckler 12 5:07.96 Y D1-C F

 12 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADColin Mucksavage 12 5:08.39 Y D1-C F

 13 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDASebastian Valle SR 5:09.22 Y CAL F

 14 1/11/2024 UDAvsCONCONAustin Zhang 9x5:10.17 Y CAL F

 15 12/21/2023 Lower Merion vs RadnorLMEEthan Murray 12 5:11.37 Y CAL F

 16 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDZach Crawford 12 5:12.40 Y CAL F

 17 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONPatrick Barry 9 5:14.49 Y CAL F

 18 1/3/2024 Haverford vs Marple NewtownHAVJacob Muntz 10 5:15.97 Y CAL F

 19 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVRyan D'Annunzio 9 5:16.00 Y CAL F

 20 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCIan Ryan 09 5:16.44 Y CAL F

 21 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVOwen Ruark 10 5:18.76 Y CAL F

 22 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONBrandon Bacani 10 5:20.16 Y CAL F

 23 1/18/2024 Conestoga vs RadnorCONLiam Haas 9 5:21.04 Y CAL F

 24 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVCaleb Hines 10 5:21.50 Y CAL F

 25 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADHou Feng 11 5:21.61 Y CAL F

 26 12/15/2023 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONBradley Zhang 9 5:21.92 Y CAL F

 27 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHWill Reitmeyer 10 5:24.22 Y CAL F

 28 1/5/2024 Conestoga vs. Garnet ValleyCONJames Oken 11 5:24.53 Y CAL F

 29 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONSimeon Sikirica 9 5:24.93 Y CAL F

 30 1/23/2024 Strath Haven vs RidleyRIDAidan Bender 11 5:28.39 Y CAL F

 31 1/18/2024 Conestoga vs RadnorCONDietrich Scheel 9 5:28.71 Y CAL F

 32 1/29/2024 Radnor vs RidleyRIDAndre Melnikov 11 5:30.28 Y CAL F

 33 1/5/2024 Conestoga vs. Garnet ValleyCONHarrison Wood 10 5:30.60 Y CAL F

 34 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEMilan Djakovic 10 5:31.28 Y CAL F

 35 1/3/2024 Haverford vs Marple NewtownHAVMatt Casadei 11 5:31.36 Y CAL F

 36 12/14/2023 HAVvsUDA 12.14.23HAVRyan Muntz 9 5:32.07 Y CAL F

 37 1/30/2024 Haverford vs HarritonHARJack Harker 9 5:34.77 Y CAL F

 38 1/25/2024 Haverford vs ConestogaCONJack Toscano 9 5:35.00 Y CAL F

 39 12/21/2023 Haverford vs Strath HavenHAVChase Rose 9 5:35.82 Y CAL F

 40 12/21/2023 Garnet Valley vs. RidleyRIDJosh Rubincam 12 5:36.44 Y CAL F
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Boys   50 Back
 1 1/25/2024 Penncrest vs RidleyRIDShane Eckler 12   22.62 Y L F

 2 1/25/2024 Penncrest vs RidleyPNCJonathan Hoole 12   23.04 Y L F

 3 1/25/2024 Harriton vs SpringfieldHARCharlie Nenchev 12   23.66 Y L F

 4* 12/21/2023 Springfield vs ConestogaCONCan Yeniay 12   23.83 Y L F

 4* 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSDCTristan Ronayne 12   23.83 Y L F

 6 12/21/2023 Springfield vs ConestogaSDCRonald Woodfaulk 10   23.84 Y L F

 7 2/1/2024 UDAvsSHSSDCJake Kennedy 12   24.00 Y L F

 8 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampHAVMatt Casadei 11   24.52 Y L P

 9 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJames Oken 11   25.25 Y L F

 10 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADEthan Chang 09   25.27 Y L F

 11 1/11/2024 Ridley vs MNRIDCody Hollenbach 10   25.68 Y L F

 12 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEEthan Murray 12   25.78 Y L F

 13 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVDylan Shindler 10   26.06 Y L F

 14 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAru Nayak 10   26.08 Y L F

 15 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVRyan Simone 10   26.27 Y L F

 16 12/14/2023 HAVvsUDA 12.14.23HAVJacob Muntz 10   26.53 Y L F

 17 1/11/2024 UDAvsCONCONAlexander Sung 9   26.92 Y L F

 18 12/14/2023 MN @ RADRADAlexander Yu 10   27.21 Y L F

 19 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHCarter Brennan 9   27.40 Y L F

 20 1/26/2024 Upper Darby vs Strath Haven 1 26 24SHCharlie Detweiler 11   27.71 Y L F

 21 1/26/2024 Upper Darby vs Strath Haven 1 26 24SHNoah Plunkett 11   27.73 Y L F

 22 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDGavin Kennedy 11   27.75 Y L F

 23 12/15/2023 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONDietrich Scheel 9   27.86 Y L F

 24 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEHarry Serota 11   28.24 Y L F

 25 1/11/2024 UDAvsCONCONWeston Clark 11   28.34 Y L F

 26 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADJackson Farhy 10   28.37 Y L F

 27 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDBrendan Carroll 11   28.42 Y L F

 28 1/11/2024 UDAvsCONCONMaxx Laganelli 11   28.87 Y L F

 29 2/1/2024 UDAvsSHSUDAJohn Mccarthy JR   29.03 Y L F

 30 12/21/2023 Haverford vs Strath HavenSHLiam Barnes 9   29.10 Y L F

 31 1/25/2024 Harriton vs SpringfieldSDCRyan McLaughlin 10   29.13 Y L F

 32 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNShane Eynard 10   29.18 Y L F

 33 12/21/2023 Springfield vs ConestogaCONJack Toscano 9   29.28 Y L F

 34 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCBrian Cha 09   29.42 Y L F

 35* 2/3/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE SILVER MEETRADBrad McDermott 10   29.57 Y L F

 35* 2/3/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE SILVER MEETLMEMatt Hogan 10   29.57 Y L F

 37 1/29/2024 Radnor vs RidleyRADCole Cosgrove 09   29.63 Y L F

 38 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJames Miskel 11   29.68 Y L F

 39 1/11/2024 LME v GAV 1-11-24LMEDylan McGuire 9   30.02 Y L F

 40 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJoseph Cicalese 12   30.18 Y L F
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Boys   100 Back
 1 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampRIDShane Eckler 12   47.81 Y D1-C F

 2 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampPNCJonathan Hoole 12   48.35 Y D1-C F

 3 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSDCJake Kennedy 12   48.94 Y D1-C F

 4 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampHARCharlie Nenchev 12   49.59 Y D1-C F

 5 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSDCTristan Ronayne 12   51.84 Y D1-C F

 6 1/5/2024 Springfield vs RidleySDCJacob Johnson 12   52.40 Y D1-C F

 7 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVMatt Casadei 11   53.49 Y D1-C F

 8 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVJacob Muntz 10   53.94 Y D1-C F

 9 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONWilliam Galef 9   54.72 Y D1-C F

 10 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJames Oken 11   54.87 Y D1-C F

 11 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEEthan Murray 12   55.20 Y D1-C F

 12 1/5/2024 Conestoga vs. Garnet ValleyCONBrock Whitaker 11x55.33 Y D1-C F

 13 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVDylan Shindler 10   55.42 Y D1-C F

 14 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADEthan Chang 09   55.65 Y D1-C F

 15 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAlexander Sung 9   55.75 Y D1-C F

 16 1/29/2024 Radnor vs RidleyRIDCody Hollenbach 10   55.83 Y D1-C F

 17 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONAru Nayak 10   55.88 Y D1-C F

 18 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVBrandon Weaver 11   56.39 Y D1-C F

 19 1/30/2024 Haverford vs HarritonHAVTj Hayes 11   56.41 Y D1-C F

 20 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVRyan Simone 10   56.68 Y D1-C F

 21 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHCharlie Detweiler 11   56.89 Y D1-C F

 22 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDietrich Scheel 9   56.94 Y D1-C F

 23 2/1/2024 LME v PNC 2-1-24LMEFelix Kohler 11   57.51 Y D1-C F

 24 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONWeston Clark 11   57.99 Y D1-C F

 25 1/18/2024 Conestoga vs RadnorCONCan Yeniay 12   58.08 Y D1-C F

 26 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJack Toscano 9   58.24 Y D1-C F

 27 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEBrady Fisher 11   58.78 Y CAL F

 28 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHCarter Brennan 9   59.49 Y CAL F

 29 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDJosh Rubincam 12   59.51 Y CAL F

 30 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHNoah Plunkett 11   59.89 Y CAL F

 31 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJack Ingram 10 1:00.14 Y CAL F

 32 12/14/2023 MN @ RADRADAlexander Yu 10 1:00.29 Y CAL F

 33 1/3/2024 Haverford vs Marple NewtownHAVChase Rose 9 1:00.59 Y CAL F

 34 1/25/2024 Haverford vs ConestogaHAVJames Fingerut 9 1:01.45 Y CAL F

 35 12/21/2023 Lower Merion vs RadnorLMEHarry Serota 11 1:01.50 Y CAL F

 36 12/21/2023 Garnet Valley vs. RidleyRIDMatt Murdock 12 1:02.56 Y CAL F

 37 1/25/2024 Penncrest vs RidleyRIDZach Crawford 12x1:02.67 Y F

 38 1/18/2024 Conestoga vs RadnorCONMaxx Laganelli 11 1:03.23 Y F

 39 2/3/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE SILVER MEETLMEDylan McGuire 9 1:03.35 Y F

 40 1/25/2024 Garnet Valley vs. RadnorRADCole Cosgrove 09 1:03.40 Y F
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 1 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONJake Wang 11   52.36 Y D1-C F

 2 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCAlex Chan 12   59.20 Y D1-C F

 3 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNKaden Bothma 12   59.53 Y D1-C F

 4 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVZach Koptyra 12   59.60 Y D1-C F

 5 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONStanley Cui 10   59.84 Y D1-C F

 6 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAlexander Yu 10 1:00.36 Y D1-C F

 7 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDavid Ivory 9 1:00.92 Y D1-C F

 8* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVChase Rose 9 1:01.15 Y D1-C F

 8* 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAustin Zhang 9 1:01.15 Y D1-C F

 10 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVEthan Wojnovich 11 1:01.69 Y D1-C F

 11 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAidan Bender 11 1:02.06 Y D1-C F

 12 2/1/2024 LME v PNC 2-1-24PNCJonathan Hoole 12 1:02.70 Y D1-C F

 13 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONIvan Yan 9 1:03.17 Y D1-C F

 14 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCThomas Murphy 09 1:03.76 Y D1-C F

 15 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEFelix Kohler 11 1:04.54 Y D1-C F

 16 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAndre Melnikov 11 1:04.61 Y D1-C F

 17 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEWill Stark 9 1:04.69 Y D1-C F

 18 12/21/2023 Haverford vs Strath HavenHAVSam Graaf 11x1:04.86 Y D1-C F

 19 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHTristan Barnes 10 1:05.54 Y CAL F

 20 12/21/2023 Springfield vs ConestogaCONCan Yeniay 12x1:05.54 Y CAL F

 21 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDGavin Kennedy 11 1:05.83 Y CAL F

 22 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONEthan Yan 11 1:05.89 Y CAL F

 23 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADDylan Feher 10 1:05.91 Y CAL F

 24 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAlan Chen 12 1:06.29 Y CAL F

 25 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNRudi Witzel 9 1:06.31 Y CAL F

 26 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVKyle Reasons 12 1:06.89 Y CAL F

 27 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNAlex Koulas 11 1:07.30 Y CAL F

 28 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVJustin Dang 10 1:07.53 Y CAL F

 29 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJustin Wu 10 1:07.67 Y CAL F

 30 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARRaymond Liu 10 1:07.86 Y CAL F

 31 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVRyan Muntz 9 1:08.15 Y CAL F

 32 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONKevin Li 9 1:08.47 Y CAL F

 33 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHEmilio Celebre 11 1:09.76 Y CAL F

 34 1/25/2024 Haverford vs ConestogaCONSimeon Sikirica 9 1:09.81 Y CAL F

 35 2/3/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE SILVER MEETRIDEthan Rosado Lugo 11 1:09.98 Y CAL F

 36 1/29/2024 Lower Merion vs. SpringfieldSDCColin Christie 09 1:10.24 Y CAL F

 37 1/3/2024 Haverford vs Marple NewtownHAVColby Whitney 11 1:10.38 Y CAL F

 38 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADMichael Rayer 12 1:10.73 Y CAL F

 39 1/23/2024 Strath Haven vs RidleyRIDMichael Tittermary 12 1:11.64 Y F

 40 2/3/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE SILVER MEETSDCRobbie Colonna 12 1:12.13 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   100 Fly
 1 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSDCJacob Johnson 12   45.70 Y D1-C P

 2 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONBrock Whitaker 11   49.52 Y D1-C F

 3 1/11/2024 UDAvsCONCONJake Wang 11   49.83 Y D1-C F

 4 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampHARCharlie Nenchev 12   50.02 Y D1-C F

 5 1/25/2024 Penncrest vs RidleyPNCJonathan Hoole 12   50.06 Y D1-C F

 6 1/29/2024 Radnor vs RidleyRIDShane Eckler 12   50.80 Y D1-C F

 7 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVSam Graaf 11   51.00 Y D1-C F

 8 1/11/2024 UDAvsCONCONCan Yeniay 12   51.74 Y D1-C F

 9 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONHutch Wood 10   52.12 Y D1-C F

 10 12/21/2023 Springfield vs ConestogaSDCTristan Ronayne 12   52.54 Y D1-C F

 11 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADAlexander Yu 10   52.57 Y D1-C F

 12 1/4/2024 Penncrest vs Strath HavenSHGavin Shifflett 11   53.27 Y D1-C F

 13 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEEthan Murray 12   53.83 Y D1-C F

 14 12/21/2023 Springfield vs ConestogaSDCAlex Chan 12   54.06 Y D1-C F

 15 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADEthan Chang 09   54.30 Y D1-C F

 16 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADJacob Kellerman 12   54.58 Y D1-C F

 17 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONIvan Yan 9   54.75 Y D1-C F

 18 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHarrison Wood 10   54.97 Y D1-C F

 19 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONWeston Clark 11   55.07 Y D1-C F

 20 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHCharlie Detweiler 11   55.35 Y D1-C F

 21 1/5/2024 Conestoga vs. Garnet ValleyCONHenry Kogan 9   56.04 Y D1-C F

 22 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVMatt Casadei 11   56.35 Y D1-C F

 23 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADTimothy Ledbetter 11   56.43 Y D1-C F

 24 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADHou Feng 11   56.48 Y D1-C F

 25 2/2/2024 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONJustin Cuevas Riego de Dios 10   56.68 Y D1-C F

 26 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDietrich Scheel 9   56.69 Y D1-C F

 27 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVKyle Reasons 12   56.98 Y CAL F

 28 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDJosh Rubincam 12   57.06 Y CAL F

 29 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVRyan Simone 10   57.15 Y CAL F

 30 1/30/2024 Haverford vs HarritonHAVColby Whitney 11   57.23 Y CAL F

 31 12/21/2023 Haverford vs Strath HavenHAVJacob Muntz 10   57.59 Y CAL F

 32 2/1/2024 UDAvsSHSSDCJake Kennedy 12   57.69 Y CAL F

 33 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHCarter Brennan 9   57.82 Y CAL F

 34 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAidan Bender 11   57.92 Y CAL F

 35 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVRyan D'Annunzio 9   58.03 Y CAL F

 36 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDGavin Kennedy 11   58.17 Y CAL F

 37 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONPatrick Barry 9   58.23 Y CAL F

 38 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADJackson Farhy 10   58.45 Y CAL F

 39 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCRyan McLaughlin 10   58.56 Y CAL F

 40 12/14/2023 Lower Merion vs RidleyRIDMatt Murdock 12   58.88 Y CAL F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   200 IM
 1 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONJake Wang 11 1:44.20 Y D1-C F

 2 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSDCTristan Ronayne 12 1:53.07 Y D1-C F

 3 12/21/2018 PNC vs MNPNCJonathan Hoole 12 1:55.03 Y D1-C F

 4 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSDCAlex Chan 12 1:57.72 Y D1-C F

 5 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVTj Hayes 11 1:57.74 Y D1-C F

 6 12/15/2023 Conestoga vs. HarritonHARCharlie Nenchev 12 1:58.39 Y D1-C F

 7 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVJacob Muntz 10 1:59.24 Y D1-C F

 8 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONHenry Kogan 9 1:59.38 Y D1-C F

 9 1/11/2024 UDAvsCONCONBrock Whitaker 11 1:59.48 Y D1-C F

 10 12/15/2023 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONCan Yeniay 12 1:59.77 Y D1-C F

 11 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDavid Ivory 9 2:00.28 Y D1-C F

 12 2/23/2024 2024 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsLMEEthan Murray 12 2:00.89 Y D1-C F

 13 1/25/2024 Penncrest vs RidleyRIDCody Hollenbach 10 2:01.89 Y D1-C F

 14 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVChase Rose 9 2:04.02 Y D1-C F

 15 12/21/2023 Haverford vs Strath HavenSHGavin Shifflett 11 2:05.33 Y D1-C F

 16 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJack Toscano 9 2:05.45 Y D1-C F

 17 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAustin Zhang 9 2:05.59 Y D1-C F

 18 12/21/2023 Garnet Valley vs. RidleyGAVBrandon Weaver 11 2:05.91 Y D1-C F

 19 1/29/2024 Radnor vs RidleyRADEthan Chang 09 2:07.72 Y D1-C F

 20 1/29/2024 Lower Merion vs. SpringfieldLMEFelix Kohler 11 2:08.16 Y D1-C F

 21 1/25/2024 Haverford vs ConestogaHAVSam Graaf 11 2:08.71 Y CAL F

 22 1/11/2024 Ridley vs MNRIDMatt Murdock 12 2:09.75 Y CAL F

 23 12/21/2023 Lower Merion vs RadnorRADAlexander Yu 10 2:09.88 Y CAL F

 24 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVRyan Muntz 9 2:10.48 Y CAL F

 25 12/21/2023 Haverford vs Strath HavenHAVColby Whitney 11 2:10.58 Y CAL F

 26 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEBrady Fisher 11 2:11.38 Y CAL F

 27 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMichael Tittermary 12 2:11.40 Y CAL F

 28 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADDylan Feher 10 2:12.06 Y CAL F

 29 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONSimeon Sikirica 9 2:12.38 Y CAL F

 30 1/5/2024 Conestoga vs. Garnet ValleyCONAlexander Sung 9 2:12.47 Y CAL F

 31 2/2/2024 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONLiam Haas 9 2:12.63 Y CAL F

 32 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAndre Melnikov 11 2:12.65 Y CAL F

 33 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARRaymond Liu 10 2:12.82 Y CAL F

 34 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCThomas Murphy 09 2:12.96 Y CAL F

 35 1/5/2024 Conestoga vs. Garnet ValleyCONAlex Muldowney 9 2:13.23 Y CAL F

 36 12/2/2023 Springfield vs Strath Haven 12 14 23SHCharlie Detweiler 11 2:13.35 Y CAL F

 37 1/3/2024 Haverford vs Marple NewtownHAVZach Koptyra 12 2:13.40 Y CAL F

 38 1/25/2024 Harriton vs SpringfieldSDCColin Christie 09 2:13.55 Y CAL F

 39 1/5/2024 Springfield vs RidleyRIDGavin Kennedy 11 2:14.78 Y CAL F

 40 12/15/2023 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONIvan Yan 9 2:15.00 Y CAL F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 1/29/2024 Radnor vs RidleyRIDTyler Reeve 10251.95 F

 2 1/23/2024 Strath Haven vs RidleyRIDKamren Brown 10239.90 F

 3 12/21/2023 Garnet Valley vs. RidleyGAVWalker Frey 11237.40 F

 4 1/4/2024 HAR@ RADRADAlexandr Safanov 09218.90 F

 5 1/30/2024 Haverford vs HarritonHAVJeremy Sheau 12211.10 F

 6 1/25/2024 Lower Merion at Marple NewtownMNDayton Fasbinder 11209.30 F

 7 1/11/2024 Penncrest vs. RadnorRADAlex Safanou203.15 F

 8 1/25/2024 Harriton vs SpringfieldHARColin Selway 9200.55 F

 9 1/11/2024 Harriton at Strath HavenHARMaxwell Colyer 11199.65 F

 10 1/25/2024 Lower Merion at Marple NewtownMNAlex Koulas 11196.98 F

 11 2/1/2024 UDAvsSHSSDCCam Decker 12195.25 F

 12 1/23/2024 Strath Haven vs RidleyRIDJake Dyer 9183.80 F

 13 1/25/2024 Lower Merion at Marple NewtownMNReed Pennington 9183.05 F

 14 1/3/2024 Haverford vs Marple NewtownHAVJack Scholtz 12182.90 F

 15 12/2/2023 Springfield vs Strath Haven 12 14 23SHGordon Morris 10165.00 F

 16 12/21/2023 Garnet Valley vs. RidleyRIDSean Jones 11164.95 F

 17 1/10/2024 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVEvan Breen 9161.35 F

 18 2/1/2024 Garnet Valley vs. Marple NewtownMNStavros Koulas 10157.60 F

 19 1/25/2024 Lower Merion at Marple NewtownMNLogan Leach 11148.80 F

 20 12/21/2023 Haverford vs Strath HavenSHJoe Theil 10135.60 F

 21 1/5/2024 Springfield vs RidleyRIDJaden McDevitt 10127.70 F

 22 1/30/2024 Haverford vs HarritonHAVRyan Scholtz 10127.05 F

 23 1/11/2024 Harriton at Strath HavenSHCarter Sturgis 9124.25 F

 24 1/11/2024 Harriton at Strath HavenHARDavid Xu 9122.50 F
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Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Boys   1 Meter 11 Dives
 1 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDTyler Reeve 10411.50 F

 2 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDKamren Brown 10371.05 F

 3 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVWalker Frey 11351.95 F

 4 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJack Scholtz 12346.40 F

 5 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJeremy Sheau 12341.00 F

 6 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARMax Colyer 11325.85 F

 7 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARColin Selway 9308.65 F

 8 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAlex Sefanov 9304.75 F

 9 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCCam Decker 12292.55 F

 10 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNDayton Fasbinder 11284.85 F

 11 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNReed Pennington 9273.00 F

 12 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNAlex Koulas 11271.90 F

 13 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampRIDKamren Brown 10256.00 F

 14 2/7/2024 2024 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNStavros Koulas 10236.70 F

 15 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampHARMax Colyer 12140.90 F

 16 3/13/2024 2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampHAVJeremy Sheau 12105.55 F


